AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

ISIN: CA0272592092

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:36

Price
0.373 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

©  -0.85%(-0.00)

CA0272592092

AMLI

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

83 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.3624 EUR (10,885)
0.40 EUR (10,127)
0.3726 EUR
0.3918 EUR

0.37 EUR

0.3762 EUR
0.37988 EUR
87,122

33,095.82

31

3,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 027259209

4.00

3.00

2.00

L.00

0.00

5Y

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0272592092&ID_NOTATION=164226273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65fd379519c13fcdd7c3fd82042e5fcd0cb18e3bc9e8cc3794c54cacd5fd9668&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f1a33f961fe9eae1b&time=1723942238&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=115548ad316f306a61477b533c337fbb13713e869423ece7be41454b5f983228&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8e5eb82a40ce849d3&time=1723942238&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9984698b6c3d758ef6a0b5d88795b3a33609a9545e681c02cdecf95bced2a1e7&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82fc6855841fcba70&time=1723942238&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24fefb6bac3161808aec249840e7a9da6ed24959ea6437d274ecf977161fb5ab&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=81770ae9ef3a3e4ef&time=1723942238&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd3fd8842fa0db3097cedd0a24a314ec8cf55fe741ee1644ac809d7907804d7e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d64b2ab6a92a2e39&time=1723942238&tool=RSC

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:36

Price
0.373 EUR

Difference ©  -0.85%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA0272592092
Symbol AMLI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 83 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.3624 EUR (10,885)
Ask (Ask size) 0.40 EUR (10,127)
Open 0.3726 EUR
High 0.3918 EUR
Low 0.37 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.3762 EUR
VWAP 0.37988 EUR
Volume (pcs) 87,122
Trading volume 33,095.82
Number of trades 31
Last size 3,500

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -4718% -66.74% -67.12%
Perf (abs.) -0.34 -0.76 -0.78
Beta 1.75 1.64 2.37

Volatility 61.02 65.77 76.70

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.377 EUR (90,519
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.438 EUR (113,457
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.545 EUR (118,849
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.832 EUR (171,855

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

1.139 EUR (2024/01/10

0.333 EUR (2024/08/02

1.619 EUR (2023/09/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.333 EUR (2024/08/02)

All listings for AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

22:26

22:00

18:44

22:30

08:00

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.373 EUR 0.03 31

0.56 CAD 0.06 76

0.3666 EUR 0.00 8

0.4182 USD 0.09 395

0.3726 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=164226273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6510051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6510051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161508867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21861733
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235144776

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:01 0.3726 EUR 0.00

08:08 0.35 EUR  0.00

08:11 0.3722 EUR 0.00

20:48 0.373 EUR 0.00

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367272329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161109147
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242693747

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AMERICAN LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

4/4


mailto:-

	AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



